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Topline Results 
 
 

Do you approve or disapprove of the job that President Joe Biden is doing in each of the following areas?  
  

 

Total 
Approve 

Strongly 
Approve 

Somewhat 
Approve 

Total 
Disapprove 

Somewhat 
Disapprove 

Strongly 
Disapprove 

Unsure 

Jobs and the Economy 40.8
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Please indicate whether you agree or disagree with each of following statements: America’s 
financial and military support of Ukraine has been worth the cost to U.S. taxpayers. 

 
Democrats 
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Thinking ahead to next year’s Presidential election, which of the following statements best 
describes you? 

 
Democrats Independents Republicans Total 

I would prefer a candidate 
who promises to provide 
additional military aid to 
Ukraine. 
  

51.5% 35.0% 21.6% 36.2% 

It doesn’t matter to me 
whether a candidate 
supports providing aid to 
Ukraine. 
  

35.3% 37.2% 33.8% 36.3% 

I prefer a candidate who 
promises to stop providing 
military aid to Ukraine 

13.2% 27.8% 44.7% 27.6% 

N= 1,125 Likely Voters 
 
 
 

How concerned are you about the United States being drawn into a military conflict with Russia 
over our support of Ukraine? 

 
Democrats Independents Republicans Total 

Very Concerned 29.6% 28.2% 29.5% 29.5% 

Somewhat Concerned 45.2% 45.0% 45.8% 45.2% 

Not Very Concerned 21.7% 22.1% 21.1% 21.3% 

Not at All Concerned 3.4% 4.6% 4.6% 
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In your opinion, which of the following best describes America’s relationship with Ukraine? 

 



 
 

8 
 

 



 
 

9 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Do you believe that Donald Trump violated the law with regard to his handling of classified 
documents? 

 
Democrats Independents Republicans Total 

Yes  90.5% 58.8% 28.8% 59.3% 

No  5.3% 22.7% 54.5% 26.2% 

Unsure 4.2% 18.6% 16.7% 14.5% 

N=1,200 
 
 
 
 

Do you believe that Joe Biden violated the law with regard to his handling of classified 
documents? 

 
Democrats Independents Republicans Total 

Yes  24.1% 52.2% 73.4% 48.1% 

No  47.6% 21.1% 10.2% 26.1% 

Unsure 28.3% 26.7% 16.4% 25.8% 

N=1,200 
 
 
 
 

How much do you trust each of the following groups or individuals when it comes to protecting 
our nation’s most sensitive secrets: President Joe Biden. 

 
Democrats Independents Republicans Total 

A Great Deal 50.3% 17.8% 3.1% 23.1% 

A Little 31.5% 22.1% 7.7% 20.8% 

Not Very Much 10.1% 19.9% 19.8% 17.5% 

Not at All 6.4% 36.4% 69.0% 36.2% 

Unsure 1.9% 3.8% 0.3% 2.4% 

N=1,200 
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How much do you trust each of the following groups or individuals when it comes to protecting 
our nation’s most sensitive secrets: Democrats in Congress. 

 
Democrats Independents Republicans Total 

A Great Deal 45.5% 9.4% 1.2% 18.5% 

A Little 40.2% 30.0% 
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In your opinion, if an elected official is found “guilty” in court of mishandling classified 
documents, should they be allowed to hold public office in the future? 

 
Democrats Independents Republicans Total 

Yes 8.5% 9.7% 22.0% 12.4% 

No 84.7% 69.5% 51.4% 69.3% 

Unsure 6.9% 20.9% 26.6% 18.3% 

N=1,200 
 
 
 
 

How closely have you followed news about the recent outbreak of violence between Israel and 
Hamas in the Middle East? 

 
Democrats Independents Republicans Total 

Very Closely 26.9% 28.0% 38.7% 30.3% 

Somewhat Closely 46.8% 48.9% 43.3% 45.6% 

Not Very Closely 20.1% 18.1% 14.6% 19.1% 

Not at All 3.4% 5.1% 3.4% 5.1% 

N=1,200 
 
 
 
 

Thinking about the Israeli military’s response to the Hamas’ attacks, which of the following 
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Would you support or oppose the United States providing military aid to Israel in the form of 
weapons and ammunition? 

 
Democrats Independents Republicans Total 

Strongly Support 27.0% 21.1% 39.3% 27.5% 

Somewhat Support 31.8% 31.8% 34.1% 31.8% 

Somewhat Oppose 11.4% 18.1% 10.8% 13.9% 

Strongly Oppose 17.2% 15.8% 9.3% 15.2% 

Unsure 12.7% 13.2% 6.5% 11.7% 

N=1,200 
 
 
 
 

Would you support or oppose the United States committing troops to fight on the ground 
against Hamas in Palestine? 

 
Democrats Independents Republicans Total 

Strongly Support 9.8% 7.9% 16.7% 10.8% 

Somewhat Support 19.3% 13.7% 22.3% 18.1% 

Somewhat Oppose 24.1% 25.7% 25.1% 24.7% 

Strongly Oppose 34.7% 40.7% 27.2% 34.7% 

Unsure 12.2% 12.0% 8.7% 11.8% 

N=1,200 
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How satisfied are you with the Biden Administration’s response to the fighting between Israel 
and Hamas? 

 
Democrats Independents Republicans 
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